

Sunil Kumar Vs. Anand Parkash etc.

Exe-453-2023

Present : Shri Parveen Daryal, counsel for decree-holder
 Shri Deepak Chauhan, counsel for JD no.1 (i to iv)
 Shri Sonu Kumar, counsel for JD no.2 and 3

Power of attorney on behalf of JD no.2 and 3 filed. To
come up on 30.4.2024 for filing objections. Last opportunity is granted.

(Isha Khatri)
ACJ(SD), Karnal. 23.2.2024
(UID No.HR-0261)

Typed by Reena Gupta, Stenographer Gr. II