

Sunil Kumar VS Anand Parkash

Present: Sh. Parveen Daryal, counsel for DH.

Sh. Deepak Chauhan, counsel for JDs no.1(i to iv).

Sh. Sonu Kumar, counsel for JDs No. 2 and 3.

Objections not filed. A date is requested. Heard and allowed. Now to come up on 4.1.2025 for filing objections. Last opportunity is granted.

(Sudhir Kumar)
ACJ(SD)-cum-CJM,
Karnal. 30.08.2024
(UID No.HR-0321)

Typed by Rajender Kumar, Stenographer Gr. II

CNR No: HRKR020018732024

CIS No: CS-1496-2024

Deepak VS Amarjeet Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Kulwant Kadian Adv