

_____ VS _____

Present: Mohd. Vaseem, Advocate (Proxy counsel).

Today the District Bar Association, Karnal has observed a
'No Work Day' in the District Courts, Karnal due to protest against the
Present Legal Aid Defence Counsel (LADC) policy. Therefore, case is
adjourned to _____ for the purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 20.07.2026
Anjali, Stenographer Gr.II

(Alpna Singh)
CJ(JD)/JM1C,
Karnal
UID No . HR00724